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> AEC Equipment Cabinet Range

Model No.

AEC-90-65-45

AEC-90-65-65

AEC-11-65-45

AEC-11-65-65

AEC-13-65-45

AEC-13-65-65

AEC-16-65-45

AEC-16-65-65

Depth
D

450

650

450

650

450

650

450

650

Height
H

900

900

1100

1100

1300

1300

1600

1600

Maximum
Mounting
Depth M

400

600

400

600

400

600

400

600

Door
Aperture
A x 516

650 x 516

650 x 516

850 x 516

850 x 516

1050 x 516

1050 x 516

1250 x 516

1250 x 516

Cabinet
Weight

Kgs

120

132

140

154

161

177

180

200

Mounting
Post

Height

15u

15u

20u

20u

25u

25u

30u

30u

‘H
’

‘A
’

CONCEALED
HINGES

672

586

LID WITH
VENTING
AROUND EDGE

2 No.
SECURE
LOCKS

19” RACK
MOUNTING
FRONT POSTS

HINGED DOORSIDE VENTS
WITH
FACILITY
FOR FIRE
RETARDANT
FILTERS TO
UL94(V0)

GROUND LEVEL
COOL AIR DRAWN IN
THROUGH VENTS

OPTION OF 19”
RACK REAR
SUPPORT POSTS

DEPTH
ADJUSTMENT
RAILS

WARM AIR
EXHAUSTED
AROUND LID

‘D’

75
75 12

5

‘M’

AEC Cabinet Range Features
o For use with 19” rack mounted equipment 

o Hinged door with internal hinges

o Heavy duty fabricated construction

o Hot dip galvanised finished gives minimum expected 25 year lifespan

o Numerous security features ensure high level of vandal resistance

o Earthing points within cabinet and on door

o Convection air circulation and venting as standard

o Additional back board can also be provided

o Swing frame option and rear access door options available

o As well as the standard range, special sizes and customer defined 

specifications can be produced to order

o Stainless steel version available

o Standard colours are 14C39 Holly bush green or Black. Other 
colours from BS/RAL colour charts available on request

o For security features see p99

/TS

/A4P

/HS 

/F

/CF

/T

/H

/SF

/PHS 

/BB

Tamper Switch

4 point locking

High Security lock in addition

Filter for vents

Circulation Fan with filter for vents

Thermostat 

Heater

Swing frame (cabinet width increases)

Padlockable Hasp and Staple

Backboard - Removable

Options PT
No.

Due to our policy of continuous product improvement specifications may change without notice

All dimensions in mm
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